Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Bentley - (911630) - Lichfield SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted LC WA Date Meet
to SC Pts
100 Freestyle 1:05.47 1:04.20 366 09/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet
200 Freestyle 2:24.51 2:22.10 351 09/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet
50 Breaststroke 35.90 35.00 377 01/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships
100 Breaststroke 1:23.84 1:22.30 312 02/05/16 West Midlands ASA Championships
200 Breaststroke 3:04.26 3:01.40 315 09/05/15 City of Coventry May Open Meet

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted SC WA Date Meet
to LC Pts

50 Freestyle 27.99 28.70 373 02/10/16 Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet
100 Freestyle 59.62 1:01.00 425 23/09/17 Lichfield Freestyle & Butterfly Club Championship
200 Freestyle 2:13.97 2:16.50 408 27/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016
400 Freestyle 4:47.95 4:52.80 400 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016
50 Breaststroke 33.70 34.60 405 09/04/17 Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet
100 Breaststroke 1:16.37 1:18.00 379 28/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016
200 Breaststroke 2:46.76 2:49.90 374 13/02/16 Staffordshire County Championships 2016
50 Butterfly 34.33 34.90 254 26/04/15 Rugby Open Meet 2015
100 Butterfly 1:16.03 1:17.00 248 24/09/16 Lichfield Freestyle & Butterfly Club Champs
50 Backstroke 33.94 34.50 276 05/11/16 Lichfield IM Club Championships
100 Backstroke 1:10.13 1:11.30 327 15/07/17 Lichfield Backstroke and Breaststroke Club Champs
200 Backstroke 2:34.36 2:36.50 320 06/12/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet
200 Individual Medley 2:34.63 2:37.20 356 05/11/16 Lichfield IM Club Championships
100 Individual Medley 1:10.36 1:10.40 343 06/12/15 Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

Copyright 2024

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Stafford
Cannock
Stafford
Stafford
Nuneaton
Stafford
Stafford
Rugby
Cannock
Cannock
Cannock
Stafford
Cannock

Stafford

Licence

WM150396
WM150396
WM160481
WM160481

WM150396

License

WM162023
WM171972
WM160063
WM160063
WM170387
WM160063
WM160062
WM150141
WM162049
WM162429
WM171545
WM152210
WM162429
WM152210

Page1/1

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



