Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Bentley - (911630) - Lichfield SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:05.47	1:04.20	366	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	WM150396	1
200 Freestyle	2:24.51	2:22.10	351	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	WM150396	1
50 Breaststroke	35.90	35.00	377	01/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	WM160481	1
100 Breaststroke	1:23.84	1:22.30	312	02/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	WM160481	1
200 Breaststroke	3:04.26	3:01.40	315	09/05/15	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	WM150396	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	27.99	28.70	373	02/10/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet	Stafford	WM162023	3
100 Freestyle	59.62	1:01.00	425	23/09/17	Lichfield Freestyle & Butterfly Club Championship	Cannock	WM171972	4
200 Freestyle	2:13.97	2:16.50	408	27/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	WM160063	2
400 Freestyle	4:47.95	4:52.80	400	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	WM160063	2
50 Breaststroke	33.70	34.60	405	09/04/17	Nuneaton & Bedworth 'Delia Reynolds' Open Meet	Nuneaton	WM170387	3
100 Breaststroke	1:16.37	1:18.00	379	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	WM160063	2
200 Breaststroke	2:46.76	2:49.90	374	13/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	WM160062	2
50 Butterfly	34.33	34.90	254	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby	WM150141	3
100 Butterfly	1:16.03	1:17.00	248	24/09/16	Lichfield Freestyle & Butterfly Club Champs	Cannock	WM162049	4
50 Backstroke	33.94	34.50	276	05/11/16	Lichfield IM Club Championships	Cannock	WM162429	4
100 Backstroke	1:10.13	1:11.30	327	15/07/17	Lichfield Backstroke and Breaststroke Club Champs	Cannock	WM171545	4
200 Backstroke	2:34.36	2:36.50	320	06/12/15	Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	WM152210	3
200 Individual Medley	2:34.63	2:37.20	356	05/11/16	Lichfield IM Club Championships	Cannock	WM162429	4
100 Individual Medley	1:10.36	1:10.40	343	06/12/15	Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet	Stafford	WM152210	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS